
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA
3 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA
4 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
5 10671101139 Thierry	Teddy FRA
6 10671000277 Guillou	Herve FRA
7 10671303383 Rutard	Marius FRA
8 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
9 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
9 10671101532 Menard	Remy FRA
9 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA
9 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA
13 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
13 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
13 10671101526 Amiand	Ismael FRA
13 10671404313 Barragan	Diego FRA
17 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA
17 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
17 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA
17 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA
17 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
17 10671507012 Bremont	Pierre FRA
17 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA
17 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA
25 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA
25 10671506229 Foucrier	Tom FRA
25 10671506569 Berthelot	Tom FRA
25 10671505987 Griveau	Nicolas FRA
25 10671404722 Lacroix	Noah FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men	

French	Freestyle	Championships	
Bressuire,	France,	2	-	3	July	2016	



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
5 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
6 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
7 20671202327 Pham-Van-Hue	Salome FRA
8 20671202378 Chagnaud	Marie FRA
9 20671303269 Amiand	Sephora FRA
9 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA
9 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA
9 20671202336 Pham	Van	Hue	Nahema FRA
13 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA
13 20671303418 Claris	Charlotte FRA
13 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA
13 20671507305 Soubigou	Loann FRA
13 20671202379 Corcinos	Laetitia FRA
13 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA
19 20671202376 Zanette	Laura FRA
19 20671303324 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
19 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA
19 20671404797 Briot	Noelie FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women	



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,967 5,246
2 10671202411 Giron	Raphael FRA 5,306 5,089
3 10671101813 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,570 5,249
4 10671101529 Menard	Nathan FRA 4,739 5,285
5 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre	 FRA 4,363 5,446
6 10671000417 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,753 5,572
7 10671202425 Giron	William FRA 4,875 5,615
8 10671607460 Maniere	Thomas FRA 4,960 5,470
9 10671000277 Guillou	Herve FRA 4,609 5,811
10 10671101552 Delavault	Yohan FRA 4,986 6,070
11 10671101498 Sow	Guy FRA 5,023 5,852
12 10671202408 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,222 5,822
13 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,229 6,112
14 10671101533 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 5,294 5,713
15 10671202547 Morin	Theo FRA 5,366 6,012
16 10671505847 Martin	Quentin FRA 5,450 6,001
17 10671507012 Bremont	Pierre FRA 5,670 -
18 10671303383 Rutard	Marius	 FRA 5,672 -
19 10671303398 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,690 -
20 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA 5,769 -
21 10671101595 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 5,780 -
22 10671101526 Amiand	Ismael FRA 5,844 -
23 10671404744 Trijean	Julien FRA 6,159 -
24 10671607457 Blais	Maxime FRA DQ -
24 10671506229 Foucrier	Tom FRA DQ -
24 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671101532 Menard	Remy FRA 4,940 5,619
2 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA 5,320 6,082
3 10671303404 Levasseur	Mathieu FRA 5,850 6,443
4 10671404313 Barragan	Diego FRA 6,350 6,973
5 10671506569 Berthelot	Tom FRA 6,450 -
6 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,530 -
7 10671505848 Penninckx	Clement FRA 7,130 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,080 5,693
2 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,050 5,822
3 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,310 6,074
4 10671404925 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,510 5,987
5 10631404429 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 5,510 6,638
6 10671506179 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,860 6,872
7 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,900 6,399
8 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 5,930 6,936
9 10671303315 Merceron	Alex FRA 6,040 -
10 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 6,230 -
11 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA 6,420 -
12 10671505987 Griveau	Nicolas FRA 6,490 -
13 10671404722 Lacroix	Noah FRA 8,240 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303393 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,940 6,085
2 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,460 6,152
3 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,820 6,384
4 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 6,150 6,641
5 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 7,480 -
6 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA 7,810 -
7 10671607459 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 11,500 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202373 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,893 5,548
2 20671000896 Granjon	Zoe FRA 5,020 5,660
3 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,427 5,907
4 20671202376 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,319 5,909
5 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,148 5,987
6 20671202350 Duchemin	Elisabeth FRA 5,222 5,931
7 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,428 6,247
8 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,577 6,009
9 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,500 6,118
10 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA 5,743 6,443
11 20671202363 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 5,843 6,988
12 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 5,892 6,762
13 20671202379 Corcinos	Laetitia FRA 5,994 6,660
14 20671202370 Chollon	Shirley FRA 6,148 6,783
15 20671202336 Pham	Van	Hue	Nahema FRA 6,180 6,937

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women



16 20671202378 Chagnaud	Marie FRA 6,222 -
17 20671202340 Mignano	Emilie FRA 6,298 -
18 20671202953 Martineau	Lucille FRA 6,425 -
19 20671303418 Claris	Charlotte FRA 6,431 -
20 20671404822 Trijean	Emma FRA 6,502 -
21 20671303324 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 6,557 -
22 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA 6,654 -
23 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA 7,312 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000895 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,610 5,539
2 20671202381 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,270 5,862
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,710 6,145
4 20631404479 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,970 6,380
5 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,570 6,799
6 20671303443 Lacroix	Salome FRA 5,860 6,455
7 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas	Assia FRA 6,000 -
8 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 6,480 -
9 20671506110 Castanheira	Aude FRA 6,600 -
10 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA 6,790 -
11 20671607347 Grossin	Lisa FRA 8,010 -
12 20671203036 Perrot	Lucie FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671303269 Amiand	Sephora FRA 6,420 6,887
2 20671404797 Briot	Noelie FRA 6,560 7,240
3 20671506098 Simon	Clemence FRA 6,780 7,220
4 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 6,710 7,490
5 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 6,790 -
6 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA 7,300 -
7 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA 7,860 -
8 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 7,900 -
9 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 8,230 -
10 20671507305 Soubigou	Loann FRA 8,390 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	BP	Women


